LC-MS/MS Assays

Product Overview

Complementary Medicine
Gastroenterology / Nutrition
Skeletal System / Bone Metabolism
Clinical Immunology

TDM
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Product *

Cat. No.

Matrix

Volume

Mode

Polarity

1,25-(OH),-Vitamin D3/D2 ImmuTube®
LC-MS/MS Kit

1,25-(OH),-Vitamin D,/D, IDKenhance®
ImmuTube®
LC-MS/MS Kit

1,25-(OH),-Vitamin D./D, ImmuPlate® DIY
LC-MS/MS Kit

1,25-(0H)2-Vitamin D3/D2 IDKenhance®
ImmuPlate® DIY
LC-MS/MS Kit

1,25-(0OH),-Vitamin D,/D, IDKmagnetics® DIY
LC-MS/MS Kit **

1,25-(OH),-Vitamin D,/D, IDKenhance®
IDKmagnetics® DIY
LC-MS/MS Kit **

1,25-(OH),-Vitamin D,/D, ImmuTube®
LC-MS/MS Extraction Kit

1,25-(OH),-Vitamin D,/D, IDKen hance®
ImmuTube®
LC-MS/MS Extraction Kit

1,25-(OH),-Vitamin D,/D, ImmuPlate® DIY
LC-MS/MS Extraction Kit

1,25-(0OH),-Vitamin D,/D, IDKenhance®
ImmuPlate® DIY
LC-MS/MS Extraction Kit

1,25-(0OH),-Vitamin D,/D, IDKmagnetics® DIY
LC-MS/MS Extraction Kit **

1,25-(OH),-Vitamin D,/D, IDKenhance®
IDKmagnetics® DIY
LC-MS/MS Extraction Kit **

ImmuTube® Vitamin D duo

LC-MS/MS Kit
for the determination of 24,25-(OH),-D, and
25-OH-D,/D,

ImmuTube® Vitamin D duo
LC-MS/MS Extraction Kit

IDKmagnetics® Vitamin D duo

LC-MS/MS Kit
for the determination of 24,25-(OH),-D, and
25-OH-D, /D,

IDKmagnetics® Vitamin D duo
LC-MS/MS Extraction Kit

Pregnenolone sulfate
LC-MS/MS Kit

KM1000

KM1002

KM1020

KM1022

KM1040

KM1042

KM1100

KM1102

KM1120

KM1122

KM1140

KM1142

KM1310

KM1311

KM1320

KM1321

KM2000

Plasma, Serum

Plasma, Serum

Plasma, Serum

Plasma, Serum

Plasma, Serum

Plasma, Serum

Plasma, Serum

Plasma, Serum

Plasma, Serum

Plasma, Serum

Plasma, Serum

Plasma, Serum

Plasma, Serum

Plasma, Serum

Plasma, Serum

Plasma, Serum

Plasma, Serum

500 pl

500 ul

500 pl

500 pl

500 ul

500 pl

50 ul

50 ul

50 ul

MRM

MRM

MRM

MRM

MRM

MRM

for 50 samples

for 50 samples

for 96 samples

for 96 samples

for 96 samples

for 96 samples

MRM

for 50 samples

MRM

for 96 samples

MRM

ESI positive

ESI positive

ESI positive

ESI positive

ESI positive

ESI positive

ESI positive

ESI positive

ESI negative
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Product * Cat. No. Matrix Volume Mode Polarity
IDK® Cortisol & Cortisone . .
LC-MS/MS Kit KM2110 Urine 300 pl MRM ESI positive
IDK® Metanephrines -,
LC-MS/MS Kit KM2200 EDTA Plasma 500 pl MRM ESI positive
IDK® Methylmalonic acid Plasma, Serum, .
LC-MS/MS Kit KM3110 Urine 100 pl MRM ESI negative
3-OH-Isovalerylcarnitine . -
LC-MS/MS Kit KM3200 Citrate Plasma 50 pl MRM ESI positive
Hepcidin-25 -
LC-MS/MS Kit KM4000 Plasma, Serum 200 ul MRM ESI positive
IDK®Vitamin B, &B .

1 6
LC-MS/MS Kit KM5100 Whole blood 50 pl MRM ESI positive
IDK®Vitamin A & E -,
LC-MS/MS Kit KM5200 Plasma, Serum 25 pl MRM ESI positive
IDK® Psychotropic Medication 1
LC-MS/MS Kit
11 analytes: Clozapine, Norclozapine, Nortriptyline, KM6310 Serum 25 ul MRM ESI positive
E-10-OH-Nortriptyline, Z-10-OH-Nortriptyline, Amitri-
ptyline, Clomipramine, Norclomipramine, Imipramine,
Desipramine, Zuclopenthixol
IDK® Casomorphin/Gliadorphin Peptides . . -,
LC-MS/MS Kit KM8000 Stabilized urine 1 ml MRM ESI positive
IDK® Immunosuppressants
LC-MS/MS Kit KM9100 Whole blood 50 pl MRM ESI positive
Tacrolimus, Cyclosporin A, Sirolimus, Everolimus
IDKmonitor® Vedolizumab drug level
LC-MS/MS Kit (e.g. Entyvio®) KMR9600 Serum 10 pl MRM ESI positive

For research only!

** coming soon

Continuous external quality control of our LC-MS/MS assays in interlaboratory tests:

* For laboratory professional use only.

All products are for research use only in the U.S. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.

INSTAND e.V.,, RfB and DEQAS

Our assays are calibrated and produced with reference materials.

(NIST, CDC, Cerilliant and more)

Contact your sales representative for more Information.




Contact our LC-MS team!
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Our service & support:

\

Fast feedback to all customers by e-mail, phone,
remote or on sitet

Application notes for different LC-MS systems are
provided with the kit

Product presentation, demonstration and
training on site

LCMS@immundiagnostik.com
+49 6251 70190-242

Immundiagnostik AG
Stubenwald-Allee 8a
64625 Bensheim, Germany
Tel.: +49 6251 70190-0
Fax: +49 6251 70190-363

www.immundiagnostik.com order@immundiagnostik.com
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